
All Day Breakfasts

King Size
2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausage, 2 x Egg, 2 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, 
Baked Beans, Toast & Butter

Deluxe
1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Egg, 1 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, 
Baked Beans, Toast & Butter

Vegetarian
2 x Vegetarian Sausage, 2 x Egg, 1 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, 
Baked Beans, Toast & Butter

Vegan
2 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Toast 
& Dairy-Free Butter

2 x Eggs on 2 x toast
Cheese on 2 x toast
Beans on 2 x toast

With Cheese or 1 x Egg
Toast & Butter (2 slices)

With Jam & Marmalade

£8.00

£6.00

£7.00

£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£2.00
£2.50

Lunches

Main Meals
Hot Dog & Fries
Beef Burger & Fries
Cheeseburger & Fries
2 x Sausage, Baked Beans & Fries
4 x Fish Fingers, Baked Beans & Fries
Single Portion of Fries
Cheesy Fries

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95
£4.95
£4.95
£2.50
£3.00

-
-
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

Soups & Salads
House Salads (please ask for details)
Ploughman's, Cheese or Ham

Served with a Baguette & Salad
Soup of the Day & Roll 
Soup of the Day & a Sandwich/Roll 

Snacks
Toasted Teacake & Butter

With Jam
Homemade Sausage Roll 
Homemade Scone, with Butter & Jam
Homemade Scone with Jam & Cream
Packet of Crisps 
Selection of Cakes & Desserts

From £6.95
£6.95

£4.75
£8.95

£3.00
£3.50
£2.75
£3.00
£3.50
From 75p
From £2.50

£1.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.75
50p

Sandwich Toastie Baguette Jacket 
Potato

Plain Jacket
Cheese & Beans
Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Pickle
Ham
Egg Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Chicken & Bacon
Coronation Chicken
Prawn Mayo
Fish Fingers

-
-
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

-
-
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
-
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50

Sandwich & Jacket Potato Fillings

All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw
Add a portion of fries for only £1.25

Drinks

Hot Drinks
Pot of Tea for 1
Pot of Tea for 2
Speciality Teas (please ask for details)
Expresso Double
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Extras (each): Flavour Shots:
Vanilla, Caramel or Gingerbread OR Brown Sugar Cinnamon, 
Sea Salted Caramel, Vanilla or Cookie Dough in our 0 calories, 
0 sugars range
We also serve Decaf Tea & Coffee & Full Fat, Semi Skimmed, 

Skinny, Soya, Almond and Oat Milk

Soft Drinks
Cans:   

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi  Max, 
Tango Orange, 7Up, Dr Pepper
Oasis: 

Citrus Punch & Summer Fruits 
Lipton’s Iced Teas: 

Lemon or Peach 
No Sugar Flavoured Water; 

Lemon & Lime or Strawberry 
Fruit Shoot:

Blackcurrant or Orange 

Orange or Apple Juice                               
Kids

Bottled Water 
Still or Sparkling  

Milkshakes
Our Milkshakes are made with real dairy ice cream. 
Choose a flavour from our ice cream menus

Regular
Kids

Smoothies & Frappes

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
50p
£1.00

£3.50

£4.75
£3.00

£2.00

Kwellers Confectionery 

Choose your favourites from our display, then let a member of 
staff know how much you would like

100g £1.00 or 250g  £2.00

Kwellers Afternoon Teas
Enjoy a marvellous Afternoon Tea at Kwellers. If you are having a 
special occasion, let us know and we can theme your tea to your 
event.

Please speak to a member of staff for more details

Buttermilk Pancakes
Stack of 3 Pancakes & Maple Syrup
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Maple Syrup & Bacon
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Fruit or Ice Cream
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Fruit & Ice Cream

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00



On it’s         With cream             With 
own            or custard ice cream

Homemade Apple Pie
Lemon Meringue Pie
Apple & Blackberry 

Cheesecake

Kids Choice
Kids Breakfasts

1 x Bacon & Baked Beans                                  
1 x Sausage & Baked Beans                                     
1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage & Baked Beans                       
1 x Vegetarian Sausage & Baked Beans                
1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage & Baked Beans
1 x Egg, Cheese or Baked Beans on Toast

Kids Pancakes
Stack of 2 Pancakes & Maple Syrup
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Maple Syrup & Bacon
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Fruit or Ice Cream
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Fruit & Ice Cream

Kids Breakfast Sandwich (half)

Bacon, Sausage or Egg
Extras (each): Bacon, Sausage, Egg, 
Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Cheese

Kids Lunch Box
½ sandwich 
Pom Bears or Mini Cheddars
Raisins  or Cookie
Squash Cup
(Other drink – add £1)
(Add Fries - £1)

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

With fries  £3.00
With fries  £3.00
With fries  £3.50
With fries  £3.50
With fries  £3.50
With fries  £3.50

£2.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.00
£1.00

£4.75

½ Sandwich  Sandwich  Toastie  Jacket Potato

Plain Jacket
Cheese & Beans
Cheese
Ham
Egg Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Chicken & Bacon
Coronation Chicken
Prawn Mayo
Fish Fingers

Sandwich & Jacket Potato Fillings

Add a portion of fries for only £1.25

-
-
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00

-
-
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50

£3.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.25
-
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.00

-
-
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

Display Cabinet Cakes
Here at Kwellers we love our cakes! Our cakes are homemade in house. We have a 
selection of gluten free, vegan, and dairy free (subject to availability).

Please see our display cabinet for what’s available today.

Cookies/Biscuits
Handmade Cookies & Shortbread

Tray Bakes
Flap Jack, Rocky Road, Brownies & Caramel Shortbread

Celebration/Special Occasion Cakes
Homemade iced cakes made in house and made to order 
for any occasion; baby showers, birthdays, celebration etc. 

Please speak to a member of staff for details and to order.

Homemade Cakes & Cookies

From £2.50

2 for 75p or
5 for £1.50

£2.00

From £25.00

Desserts

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Knickerbocker Glory
3 scoops of ice cream, cream, chocolate flake, sprinkles, cherry 
& sauce 

Banana Split
2 scoops of ice cream, banana, cream, sprinkles, cherry & sauce 

Cookie Creation
1 cookie topped with 1 scoop of ice cream, cream, sprinkles & sauce 

Cookie Sundae
2 scoops of ice cream, cookies pieces, cream, chocolate flake, sprinkles, 
cherry & sauce 

Brownie Bonanza
Chocolate brownie topped with 1 scoop of ice cream, cream, sprinkles 
& sauce 

Waffles
2 Waffles with Maple Syrup & Cinnamon 
2 Waffles with Ice Cream

Buttermilk Pancakes
See breakfasts for details

£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50
1 scoop         2 scoops       3 scoops 4 scoops

Ice cream in 
a cone or tub

Includes toppings, sprinkles & sauce

Chocolate flake

Kwellers’ Ice Cream

£1.95 £3.00 £4.00 £5.00

20p extra


