



## **All Day Breakfasts**

King Size 2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausage, 2 x Egg, 2 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Toast & Butter	£8.00
<b>Deluxe</b> 1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Egg, 1 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Toast & Butter	£6.00
<b>Vegetarian</b> 2 x Vegetarian Sausage, 2 x Egg, 1 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Toast & Butter	£7.00
<b>Vegan</b> 2 x Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Toast & Dairy-Free Butter	£5.00
2 x Eggs on 2 x toast	£3.50
Cheese on 2 x toast	£3.50
Beans on 2 x toast	£3.50
With Cheese or 1 x Egg	£4.00
Toast & Butter (2 slices)	£2.00
With Jam & Marmalade	£2.50
Buttermilk Pancakes	
Stack of 3 Pancakes & Maple Syrup	£3.50
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Maple Syrup & Bacon	£4.50
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Fruit or Ice Cream	£4.50
Stack of 3 Pancakes with Fruit & Ice Cream	£5.00

## **Kwellers Afternoon Teas**

Enjoy a marvellous Afternoon Tea at Kwellers. If you are having a special occasion, let us know and we can theme your tea to your event.

Please speak to a member of staff for more details

# **Kwellers Confectionery**

Choose your favourites from our display, then let a member of staff know how much you would like

**Lunches** 

Main Meals Hot Dog & Fries Beef Burger & Fries Cheeseburger & Fries 2 x Sausage, Baked Beans & Fries 4 x Fish Fingers, Baked Beans & Fries Single Portion of Fries Cheesy Fries	£4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £4.95 £4.95 £2.50 £3.00
Soups & Salads House Salads (please ask for details) Ploughman's, Cheese or Ham Served with a Baguette & Salad Soup of the Day & Roll Soup of the Day & a Sandwich/Roll	From £6.95 £6.95 £4.75 £8.95
Snacks Toasted Teacake & Butter With Jam Homemade Sausage Roll Homemade Scone, with Butter & Jam Homemade Scone with Jam & Cream Packet of Crisps Selection of Cakes & Desserts	£3.00 £3.50 £2.75 £3.00 £3.50 From 75p From £2.50

### Sandwich & Jacket Potato Fillings

#### Sandwich Toastie Baguette Jacket

Plain Jacket	-	-	-	£4.50
Cheese & Beans	-	-	-	£5.50
Cheese	£4.00	£4.75	£5.00	£5.00
Cheese & Onion	£4.25	£4.75	£5.00	£5.00
Cheese & Pickle	£4.25	£4.75	£5.00	£5.00
Ham	£4.50	£4.75	£5.00	£5.50
Egg Mayo	£4.50	£4.75	£5.00	_
Tuna Mayo	£4.50	£4.75	£5.00	£5.50
Chicken & Bacon	£4.75	£5.25	£5.50	£5.75
Coronation Chicken	£4.75	£5.25	£5.50	£5.75
Prawn Mayo	£4.75	£5.25	£5.50	£6.50
Fish Fingers	£4.75	£5.25	£5.50	£6.50

All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw Add a portion of fries for only £1.25

### **Drinks**

Pot of Tea for 1			£1.80
Pot of Tea for 2			£2.50
Speciality Teas (	olease ask for details)		£2.50
Expresso	£2.00 Double		£2.50
Americano			£2.20
Cappuccino			£2.50
Latte			£2.75
Mocha			£3.00
Hot Chocolate			£3.00
Luxury Hot Choc	olate		£3.75
Extras <b>(each)</b> : Flo	avour Shots:		50p
Vanilla, Caramel	or Gingerbread <b>OR</b> Brown St	ugar Cinnar	non,
Sea Salted Caran	nel, Vanilla or Cookie Dough	in our 0 cal	ories,
oca oantea canan			
0 sugars range			
0 sugars range	ecaf Tea & Coffee & Full Fat	t, Semi Skin	nmed,
0 sugars range <b>We also serve D</b>	Decaf Tea & Coffee & Full Fat nny, Soya, Almond and Oat		nmed,
0 sugars range <b>We also serve D</b>			nmed,
0 sugars range <b>We also serve D</b>			nmed,
0 sugars range <b>We also serve D</b> <b>Ski</b> <b>Soft Drinks</b>			
O sugars range <b>We also serve D</b> <b>Ski</b> <b>Soft Drinks</b> Cans:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat		f1.00
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans:  Pepsi, Diet Pep	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat	Milk	
O sugars range <b>We also serve D</b> <b>Ski</b> <b>Soft Drinks</b> Cans:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat	Milk	£1.00
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat	Milk	
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat osi, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper Summer Fruits	Milk	£1.00 £1.50
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 78 Oasis: Citrus Punch &	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat si, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper Summer Fruits	Milk	£1.00
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat and Soya, Almond and Oat and Soya, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Up, Dr Pepper Summer Fruits as:	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50
O sugars range  We also serve D  Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat asi, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper Summer Fruits as: th red Water;	Milk	£1.00 £1.50
O sugars range We also serve D Ski  Soft Drinks Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea Lemon or Peaco	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat asi, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper Summer Fruits as: th red Water;	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00
O sugars range  We also serve D Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea Lemon or Peac No Sugar Flavour Lemon & Lime Fruit Shoot:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat  si, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper  Summer Fruits ss: th red Water; or Strawberry	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50
O sugars range We also serve D Ski  Soft Drinks Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea Lemon or Peac No Sugar Flavou Lemon & Lime Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant o	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat  si, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper  Summer Fruits is: th red Water; or Strawberry	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00
O sugars range  We also serve D Ski  Soft Drinks  Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea Lemon or Peac No Sugar Flavour Lemon & Lime Fruit Shoot:	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat  si, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper  Summer Fruits is: th red Water; or Strawberry	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00
O sugars range We also serve D Ski  Soft Drinks Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pep Tango Orange, 70 Oasis: Citrus Punch & Lipton's Iced Tea Lemon or Peac No Sugar Flavour Lemon & Lime Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant o Orange or Apple	nny, Soya, Almond and Oat  si, Pepsi Max, Cherry Pepsi Jp, Dr Pepper  Summer Fruits is: th red Water; or Strawberry	Milk	£1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00 £1.00

#### Our Milkshakes are made with real dairy ice cream.

**Potato** 

Regular £4.75
Kids £3.00

Choose a flavour from our ice cream menus

Smoothies & Frappes £3.50

100g £1.00 or 250g £2.00

### **Kids Choice**

#### **Kids Breakfasts**

1 x Bacon & Baked Beans	£2.00	With fries £3.00
1 x Sausage & Baked Beans	£2.00	With fries £3.00
1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage & Baked Beans	£2.50	With fries £3.50
1 x Vegetarian Sausage & Baked Beans	£2.50	With fries £3.50
1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage & Baked Beans	£2.50	With fries £3.50
1 x Egg, Cheese or Baked Beans on Toast	£2.50	With fries £3.50

#### **Kids Pancakes**

Stack of 2 Pancakes & Maple Syrup	£2.50
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Maple Syrup & Bacon	£4.50
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Fruit or Ice Cream	£3.50
Stack of 2 Pancakes with Fruit & Ice Cream	£4.00

### **Kids Breakfast Sandwich (half)**

Bacon, Sausage or Egg	£3.00
Extras <b>(each)</b> : Bacon, Sausage, Egg,	£1.00
Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Cheese	

#### Kids Lunch Box £4.75

½ sandwich

Pom Bears or Mini Cheddars

Raisins or Cookie

Squash Cup

(Other drink – add £1)

(Add Fries - £1)

#### **Sandwich & Jacket Potato Fillings**

#### 1/2 Sandwich Sandwich Toastie Jacket Potato

Plain Jacket	-	-	-	£3.00
Cheese & Beans	-	-	-	£4.50
Cheese	£2.00	£3.75	£4.00	£4.00
Ham	£2.50	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Egg Mayo	£2.50	£4.00	£4.25	-
Tuna Mayo	£2.50	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00
Chicken & Bacon	£2.50	£4.25	£4.50	£4.50
Coronation Chicken	£2.75	£4.25	£4.50	£4.50
Prawn Mayo	£2.75	£4.50	£4.75	£4.75
Fish Fingers	£3.00	£4.50	£4.75	£5.00

Add a portion of fries for only £1.25

# **Kwellers' Ice Cream**

	1 scoop	2 scoops	3 scoops	4 scoops
Ice cream in	£1.95	£3.00	£4.00	£5.00
a cone or tub	11.55	13.00	14.00	13.00

Includes toppings, sprinkles & sauce

Chocolate flake 20p extra

# **Homemade Cakes & Cookies**

**Buttermilk Pancakes** 

See breakfasts for details

Here at Kwellers we love our cakes! Our cakes are homemade in house. We have a selection of gluten free, vegan, and dairy free (subject to availability).  Please see our display cabinet for what's available today.	
Please see our display cabinet for what's available today.	
Cookies/Biscuits	2 for 75p or
Handmade Cookies & Shortbread	5 for £1.50
Tray Bakes	£2.00
Flap Jack, Rocky Road, Brownies & Caramel Shortbread	
Celebration/Special Occasion Cakes	From £25.00
Homemade iced cakes made in house and made to order	
for any occasion; baby showers, birthdays, celebration etc.	
Please speak to a member of staff for details and to order.	

<u>Desserts</u>	On it's	With cream ustard ice cream	With
Homemade Apple Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Apple & Blackberry Cheesecake	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00
Knickerbocker Glory  3 scoops of ice cream, crea & sauce	am, chocolate flak	re, sprinkles, cherry	£5.50
Banana Split 2 scoops of ice cream, ban	ana, cream, sprin	kles, cherry & sauce	£4.50
Cookie Creation 1 cookie topped with 1 so	coop of ice cream,	cream, sprinkles & s	<b>£4.00</b> auce
Cookie Sundae 2 scoops of ice cream, coo cherry & sauce	kies pieces, cream	a, chocolate flake, spi	£5.00 rinkles,
Brownie Bonanza Chocolate brownie toppe & sauce	d with 1 scoop of	ice cream, cream, sp	£4.50 orinkles
Waffles 2 Waffles with Maple Syrup & Cinr 2 Waffles with Ice Cream	namon		£3.50 £4.50

